Barrow County Board of Commissioners
2016 Meeting Schedule

The Barrow County Board of Commissioners meets on the second and fourth
Tuesdays of each month at 7:00 p.m. in the Board Room at the Historic
Courthouse, Second Floor, 30 N. Broad Street, in Winder. During each meeting, a
Voting Session begins at 7:00 p.m. and a Work Session begins immediately after
the Voting Session. The public is invited to attend these public meetings.

January July

Tuesday, January 12 Tuesday, July 12
Tuesday, January 26 Tuesday, July 26
February August

Tuesday, February 9 Tuesday, August 9
Tuesday, February 23 Tuesday, August 23
March September

Tuesday, March 8 Tuesday, September 13
Tuesday, March 22 Tuesday, September 27
April October

Tuesday, April 12 Tuesday, October 11
Tuesday, April 26 Tuesday, October 25
May November

Tuesday, May 10 Tuesday, November 8
Tuesday, May 24 Tuesday, November 22
June December

Tuesday, June 14 Tuesday, December 13

Tuesday, June 28



